
09:58

Results 28.04.2023 - Session 2 Page 1

Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika35. 2007 00:29,77 502R +03.38SLO

RT +0.71

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika13. 2007 00:29,77 502R +02.04SLO

RT +0.71

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit3. 2007 00:24,28 638Q +00.94SLO

RT +0.67

Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej6. 2007 00:24,91 591Q +01.57SLO
RT +0.63

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka24. 2006 00:25,80 532R +02.46SLO
RT +0.69

Sportno drustvo RibaHrovat, Erik25. 2001 00:25,81 531R +02.47SLO
RT +0.65

Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark34. 2008 00:26,14 511R +02.80SLO
RT +0.77

Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj37. 2009 00:26,24 506R +02.90SLO
RT +0.63

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin48. 2007 00:26,63 484R +03.29SLO
RT +0.68

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip61. 2006 00:27,19 454R +03.85SLO
RT +0.68

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal65. 2007 00:27,29 449R +03.95SLO
RT +0.77

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon66. 2006 00:27,34 447R +04.00SLO
RT +0.77

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob95. 2009 00:28,55 392R +05.21SLO
RT +0.74

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper107. 2006 00:29,22 366R +05.88SLO
RT +0.68

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka9. 2006 00:25,80 532R +00.56SLO

RT +0.69

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip16. 2006 00:27,19 454R +01.95SLO
RT +0.68

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon18. 2006 00:27,34 447R +02.10SLO
RT +0.77

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper28. 2006 00:29,22 366R +03.98SLO
RT +0.68
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Results 28.04.2023 - Session 2 Page 2

Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit1. 2007 00:24,28 638QSLO

RT +0.67

Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej3. 2007 00:24,91 591Q +00.63SLO
RT +0.63

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin15. 2007 00:26,63 484R +02.35SLO
RT +0.68

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal22. 2007 00:27,29 449R +03.01SLO
RT +0.77

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark2. 2008 00:26,14 511R +00.21SLO

RT +0.77

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj2. 2009 00:26,24 506R +00.29SLO

RT +0.63

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob9. 2009 00:28,55 392R +02.60SLO
RT +0.74

Continue Event 8 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 02:43,64
Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic33. 2008 02:26,74 443R +19.62SLO

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,75, 100m: 01:10,13 (00:37,38), 150m: 01:49,22 (00:39,09), 200m: 02:26,74 (00:37,52)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 02:33,15
Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic11. 2008 02:26,74 443R +10.80SLO

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,75, 100m: 01:10,13 (00:37,38), 150m: 01:49,22 (00:39,09), 200m: 02:26,74 (00:37,52)

Continue Event 10 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaHrovat, Erik4. 2001 01:05,88 643Q +02.15SLO

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,67, 100m: 01:05,88 (00:35,21)

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka13. 2006 01:10,50 525q R +06.77SLO
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,79, 100m: 01:10,50 (00:37,71)

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin14. 2007 01:10,66 521q R +06.93SLO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:10,66 (00:38,52)

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper22. 2006 01:14,44 446R +10.71SLO
RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:14,44 (00:39,92)

Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit23. 2007 01:14,80 439R +11.07SLO
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,67, 100m: 01:14,80 (00:40,13)

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal28. 2007 01:15,64 425R +11.91SLO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,98, 100m: 01:15,64 (00:40,66)
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Results 28.04.2023 - Session 2 Page 3

Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 10 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka5. 2006 01:10,50 525q R +06.77SLO

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,79, 100m: 01:10,50 (00:37,71)

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper10. 2006 01:14,44 446R +10.71SLO
RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:14,44 (00:39,92)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin2. 2007 01:10,66 521q R +02.22SLO

RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,14, 100m: 01:10,66 (00:38,52)

Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit4. 2007 01:14,80 439R +06.36SLO
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,67, 100m: 01:14,80 (00:40,13)

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal5. 2007 01:15,64 425R +07.20SLO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,98, 100m: 01:15,64 (00:40,66)

Continue Event 12 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 05:10,50
Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon27. 2006 04:31,06 535R +25.93SLO

RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,44, 100m: 01:02,55 (00:33,11), 150m: 01:36,75 (00:34,20), 200m: 02:11,51 (00:34,76)
250m: 02:46,70 (00:35,19), 300m: 03:21,97 (00:35,27), 350m: 03:57,25 (00:35,28), 400m: 04:31,06 (00:33,81)

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip28. 2006 04:31,47 532R +26.34SLO
RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,31, 100m: 01:02,27 (00:32,96), 150m: 01:36,78 (00:34,51), 200m: 02:11,68 (00:34,90)
250m: 02:46,66 (00:34,98), 300m: 03:22,33 (00:35,67), 350m: 03:57,54 (00:35,21), 400m: 04:31,47 (00:33,93)

Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic48. 2008 04:45,81 456R +40.68SLO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,18, 100m: 01:05,16 (00:33,98), 150m: 01:41,46 (00:36,30), 200m: 02:18,05 (00:36,59)
250m: 02:55,40 (00:37,35), 300m: 03:32,22 (00:36,82), 350m: 04:09,79 (00:37,57), 400m: 04:45,81 (00:36,02)

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob53. 2009 04:49,73 438R +44.60SLO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:08,49 (00:36,56), 150m: 01:45,89 (00:37,40), 200m: 02:23,36 (00:37,47)
250m: 03:01,20 (00:37,84), 300m: 03:38,79 (00:37,59), 350m: 04:15,12 (00:36,33), 400m: 04:49,73 (00:34,61)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006), Limit: 04:44,34
Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon8. 2006 04:31,06 535R +15.51SLO

RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,44, 100m: 01:02,55 (00:33,11), 150m: 01:36,75 (00:34,20), 200m: 02:11,51 (00:34,76)
250m: 02:46,70 (00:35,19), 300m: 03:21,97 (00:35,27), 350m: 03:57,25 (00:35,28), 400m: 04:31,06 (00:33,81)

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip9. 2006 04:31,47 532R +15.92SLO
RT +0.78 50m: 00:29,31, 100m: 01:02,27 (00:32,96), 150m: 01:36,78 (00:34,51), 200m: 02:11,68 (00:34,90)
250m: 02:46,66 (00:34,98), 300m: 03:22,33 (00:35,67), 350m: 03:57,54 (00:35,21), 400m: 04:31,47 (00:33,93)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 04:52,53
Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic14. 2008 04:45,81 456R +33.27SLO

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,18, 100m: 01:05,16 (00:33,98), 150m: 01:41,46 (00:36,30), 200m: 02:18,05 (00:36,59)
250m: 02:55,40 (00:37,35), 300m: 03:32,22 (00:36,82), 350m: 04:09,79 (00:37,57), 400m: 04:45,81 (00:36,02)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009), Limit: 05:01,73
Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob7. 2009 04:49,73 438R +18.04SLO

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:08,49 (00:36,56), 150m: 01:45,89 (00:37,40), 200m: 02:23,36 (00:37,47)
250m: 03:01,20 (00:37,84), 300m: 03:38,79 (00:37,59), 350m: 04:15,12 (00:36,33), 400m: 04:49,73 (00:34,61)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 12 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika52. 2007 01:15,49 396R +13.04SLO

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:15,49 (00:42,78)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika22. 2007 01:15,49 396R +13.04SLO

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:15,49 (00:42,78)

Continue Event 14 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej12. 2007 00:59,53 573q R +04.80SLO

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:59,53 (00:31,78)

Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark32. 2008 01:03,09 481R +08.36SLO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,65, 100m: 01:03,09 (00:34,44)

Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj38. 2009 01:04,12 458R +09.39SLO
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,99, 100m: 01:04,12 (00:35,13)

Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit40. 2007 01:04,56 449R +09.83SLO
RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:04,56 (00:35,02)

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka51. 2006 01:07,07 400R +12.34SLO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,14, 100m: 01:07,07 (00:35,93)

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon52. 2006 01:07,26 397R +12.53SLO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,60, 100m: 01:07,26 (00:36,66)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka10. 2006 01:07,07 400R +09.45SLO

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,14, 100m: 01:07,07 (00:35,93)

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon11. 2006 01:07,26 397R +09.64SLO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,60, 100m: 01:07,26 (00:36,66)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej3. 2007 00:59,53 573q R +01.63SLO

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:59,53 (00:31,78)

Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit10. 2007 01:04,56 449R +06.66SLO
RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:04,56 (00:35,02)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark8. 2008 01:03,09 481R +02.06SLO

RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,65, 100m: 01:03,09 (00:34,44)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj3. 2009 01:04,12 458R +01.40SLO

RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,99, 100m: 01:04,12 (00:35,13)
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Results 28.04.2023 - Session 2 Page 5

Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 14 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 18 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit3. 2007 00:24,00 661+00.75SLO

RT +0.66

Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej7. 2007 00:24,79 600+01.54SLO
RT +0.61

Event 22 - 100m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin9. 2007 01:08,16 581SLO

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,34, 100m: 01:08,16 (00:35,82)

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka12. 2006 01:09,57 546+01.41SLO
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,37, 100m: 01:09,57 (00:37,20)

Continue Event 22 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaHrovat, Erik4. 2001 01:05,44 656+01.49SLO

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,44, 100m: 01:05,44 (00:35,00)

Continue Event 26 - 100m Butterfly Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej12. 2007 00:59,75 566+01.52SLO

RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,72, 100m: 00:59,75 (00:32,03)

Event 28 - 4x200m Freestyle Men

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-9999)
Sportno drustvo Riba1. Team1. 08:19,69 587SLO

Popovic Svit (2007 / 16 Years), RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,66, 100m: 00:59,00 (00:31,34), 150m: 01:30,93 (00:31,93), 200m: 02:02,14 (00:31,21)
Mamlic Simon (2006 / 17 Years), RT +0.70 250m: 02:30,76 (00:28,62), 300m: 03:03,21 (00:32,45), 350m: 03:36,22 (00:33,01), 400m: 04:09,15 (00:32,93)
Juvancic Filip (2006 / 17 Years), RT +0.52 450m: 04:37,58 (00:28,43), 500m: 05:09,77 (00:32,19), 550m: 05:43,54 (00:33,77), 600m: 06:16,53 (00:32,99)
Serjak Enej (2007 / 16 Years), RT +0.50 650m: 06:44,87 (00:28,34), 700m: 07:17,18 (00:32,31), 750m: 07:51,73 (00:34,55), 800m: 08:19,69 (00:27,96)

Sportno drustvo Riba2. Team2. 08:39,57 522+19.88SLO
Frolov Mark (2008 / 15 Years), RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,22, 100m: 01:00,74 (00:32,52), 150m: 01:34,73 (00:33,99), 200m: 02:09,46 (00:34,73)
Potnik Matic (2008 / 15 Years), RT +0.34 250m: 02:38,21 (00:28,75), 300m: 03:10,90 (00:32,69), 350m: 03:45,68 (00:34,78), 400m: 04:19,74 (00:34,06)
Krdzalic Maj (2009 / 14 Years), RT +0.42 450m: 04:48,07 (00:28,33), 500m: 05:21,06 (00:32,99), 550m: 05:55,72 (00:34,66), 600m: 06:29,18 (00:33,46)
Rogelj Gal (2007 / 16 Years), RT +0.53 650m: 06:58,31 (00:29,13), 700m: 07:31,61 (00:33,30), 750m: 08:06,64 (00:35,03), 800m: 08:39,57 (00:32,93)
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Results 28.04.2023 - Session 3 Page 6

Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 28 - 4x200m Freestyle Men

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika61. 2007 00:33,03 404+04.55SLO

RT +0.67

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika27. 2007 00:33,03 404+04.55SLO

RT +0.67

Continue Event 30 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaHrovat, Erik11. 2001 00:26,99 561q +01.79SLO

RT +0.67

Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej14. 2007 00:27,16 551q +01.96SLO
RT +0.62

Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit17. 2007 00:27,26 545+02.06SLO
RT +0.70

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin26. 2007 00:27,75 516+02.55SLO
RT +0.67

Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark35. 2008 00:28,09 498+02.89SLO
RT +0.61

Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj36. 2009 00:28,33 485+03.13SLO
RT +0.65

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka51. 2006 00:29,29 439+04.09SLO
RT +0.65

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip62. 2006 00:30,05 407+04.85SLO
RT +0.77

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal74. 2007 00:31,04 369+05.84SLO
RT +0.74

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper89. 2006 00:32,94 309+07.74SLO
RT +0.64

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka16. 2006 00:29,29 439+02.88SLO

RT +0.65

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip21. 2006 00:30,05 407+03.64SLO
RT +0.77

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper27. 2006 00:32,94 309+06.53SLO
RT +0.64
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 30 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej3. 2007 00:27,16 551q +00.14SLO

RT +0.62

Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit5. 2007 00:27,26 545+00.24SLO
RT +0.70

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin8. 2007 00:27,75 516+00.73SLO
RT +0.67

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal20. 2007 00:31,04 369+04.02SLO
RT +0.74

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark4. 2008 00:28,09 498+00.49SLO

RT +0.61

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj2. 2009 00:28,33 485+00.37SLO

RT +0.65

Continue Event 31 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika61. 2007 02:24,10 481+17.44SLO

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:08,63 (00:36,65), 150m: 01:47,50 (00:38,87), 200m: 02:24,10 (00:36,60)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika19. 2007 02:24,10 481+14.53SLO

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:08,63 (00:36,65), 150m: 01:47,50 (00:38,87), 200m: 02:24,10 (00:36,60)

Continue Event 32 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon30. 2006 02:07,37 513+12.45SLO

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 01:01,16 (00:32,27), 150m: 01:34,58 (00:33,42), 200m: 02:07,37 (00:32,79)

Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic38. 2008 02:08,97 494+14.05SLO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,21, 100m: 01:01,40 (00:32,19), 150m: 01:35,02 (00:33,62), 200m: 02:08,97 (00:33,95)

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip41. 2006 02:09,13 492+14.21SLO
RT +0.84 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:02,01 (00:32,63), 150m: 01:36,13 (00:34,12), 200m: 02:09,13 (00:33,00)

Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark42. 2008 02:09,22 491+14.30SLO
RT +0.80 50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 01:00,92 (00:32,53), 150m: 01:35,62 (00:34,70), 200m: 02:09,22 (00:33,60)

Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj56. 2009 02:11,57 465+16.65SLO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 01:01,36 (00:32,78), 150m: 01:36,88 (00:35,52), 200m: 02:11,57 (00:34,69)

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob70. 2009 02:15,59 425+20.67SLO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:04,62 (00:34,27), 150m: 01:40,44 (00:35,82), 200m: 02:15,59 (00:35,15)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2022.1102. MSECM Austria



11:37

Results 29.04.2023 - Session 4 Page 8

Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 32 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon12. 2006 02:07,37 513+09.39SLO

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 01:01,16 (00:32,27), 150m: 01:34,58 (00:33,42), 200m: 02:07,37 (00:32,79)

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip13. 2006 02:09,13 492+11.15SLO
RT +0.84 50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 01:02,01 (00:32,63), 150m: 01:36,13 (00:34,12), 200m: 02:09,13 (00:33,00)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic10. 2008 02:08,97 494+08.42SLO

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,21, 100m: 01:01,40 (00:32,19), 150m: 01:35,02 (00:33,62), 200m: 02:08,97 (00:33,95)

Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark13. 2008 02:09,22 491+08.67SLO
RT +0.80 50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 01:00,92 (00:32,53), 150m: 01:35,62 (00:34,70), 200m: 02:09,22 (00:33,60)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj5. 2009 02:11,57 465+03.11SLO

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 01:01,36 (00:32,78), 150m: 01:36,88 (00:35,52), 200m: 02:11,57 (00:34,69)

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob8. 2009 02:15,59 425+07.13SLO
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:04,62 (00:34,27), 150m: 01:40,44 (00:35,82), 200m: 02:15,59 (00:35,15)

Continue Event 34 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 03:01,45
Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin14. 2007 02:36,73 521q +14.28SLO

RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,51, 100m: 01:15,95 (00:41,44), 150m: 01:56,86 (00:40,91), 200m: 02:36,73 (00:39,87)

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper22. 2006 02:43,28 460+20.83SLO
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:16,56 (00:41,42), 150m: 01:59,81 (00:43,25), 200m: 02:43,28 (00:43,47)

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon25. 2006 02:44,49 450+22.04SLO
RT +0.65 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:18,62 (00:41,66), 150m: 02:01,37 (00:42,75), 200m: 02:44,49 (00:43,12)

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal32. 2007 02:50,48 404+28.03SLO
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,26, 100m: 01:21,67 (00:43,41), 150m: 02:06,29 (00:44,62), 200m: 02:50,48 (00:44,19)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006), Limit: 02:44,91
Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper8. 2006 02:43,28 460+20.83SLO

RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:16,56 (00:41,42), 150m: 01:59,81 (00:43,25), 200m: 02:43,28 (00:43,47)

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon10. 2006 02:44,49 450+22.04SLO
RT +0.65 50m: 00:36,96, 100m: 01:18,62 (00:41,66), 150m: 02:01,37 (00:42,75), 200m: 02:44,49 (00:43,12)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007), Limit: 02:48,36
Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin3. 2007 02:36,73 521q +06.41SLO

RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,51, 100m: 01:15,95 (00:41,44), 150m: 01:56,86 (00:40,91), 200m: 02:36,73 (00:39,87)

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal8. 2007 02:50,48 MT 404+20.16SLO
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,26, 100m: 01:21,67 (00:43,41), 150m: 02:06,29 (00:44,62), 200m: 02:50,48 (00:44,19)
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Continue Event 36 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit9. 2007 01:01,38 602q +03.92SLO

RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,19, 100m: 01:01,38 (00:32,19)

Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej33. 2007 01:06,63 471+09.17SLO
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,05, 100m: 01:06,63 (00:34,58)

Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic39. 2008 01:09,14 421+11.68SLO
50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:09,14 (00:36,32)

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob42. 2009 01:09,74 410+12.28SLO
RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,33, 100m: 01:09,74 (00:35,41)

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka45. 2006 01:09,91 407+12.45SLO
RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:09,91 (00:36,83)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka15. 2006 01:09,91 407+09.86SLO

RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:09,91 (00:36,83)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit2. 2007 01:01,38 602q +01.70SLO

RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,19, 100m: 01:01,38 (00:32,19)

Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej7. 2007 01:06,63 471+06.95SLO
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,05, 100m: 01:06,63 (00:34,58)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic8. 2008 01:09,14 421+07.64SLO

50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:09,14 (00:36,32)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob2. 2009 01:09,74 410+01.51SLO

RT +0.71 50m: 00:34,33, 100m: 01:09,74 (00:35,41)

--- 5. Session ---

Event 40 - 50m Butterfly Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit9. 2007 00:26,60 586SLO

RT +0.65

Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej10. 2007 00:26,68 581+00.08SLO
RT +0.61
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Continue Event 40 - 50m Butterfly Men A-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaHrovat, Erik8. 2001 00:26,96 563+02.03SLO

RT +0.67

Continue Event 44 - 200m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin11. 2007 02:31,19 580+00.28SLO

RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:13,25 (00:38,73), 150m: 01:52,53 (00:39,28), 200m: 02:31,19 (00:38,66)

Continue Event 46 - 100m Backstroke Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit16. 2007 01:03,59 542+04.36SLO

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:03,59 (00:33,62)

Event 50 - 4x100m Freestyle Men

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-9999)
Sportno drustvo Riba1. Team1. 03:41,84 610SLO

Serjak Enej (2007 / 16 Years), RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,80, 100m: 00:54,01 (00:28,21)
Hrovat Erik (2001 / 22 Years), RT +0.30 150m: 01:20,45 (00:26,44), 200m: 01:49,32 (00:28,87)
Grenc Gaber Luka (2006 / 17 Years), RT +0.43 250m: 02:15,88 (00:26,56), 300m: 02:46,77 (00:30,89)
Popovic Svit (2007 / 16 Years), RT +0.58 350m: 03:13,09 (00:26,32), 400m: 03:41,84 (00:28,75)

Sportno drustvo Riba2. Team3. 03:50,03 548+08.19SLO
Krdzalic Maj (2009 / 14 Years), RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,18, 100m: 00:56,97 (00:29,79)
Mamlic Simon (2006 / 17 Years), RT +0.40 150m: 01:24,32 (00:27,35), 200m: 01:54,30 (00:29,98)
Juvancic Filip (2006 / 17 Years), RT +0.50 250m: 02:22,37 (00:28,07), 300m: 02:52,97 (00:30,60)
Frolov Mark (2008 / 15 Years), RT +0.32 350m: 03:19,21 (00:26,24), 400m: 03:50,03 (00:30,82)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 52 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit14. 2007 00:28,92 557q +01.87SLO

RT +0.69

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka25. 2006 00:30,56 472+03.51SLO
RT +0.64

Sportno drustvo RibaHrovat, Erik31. 2001 00:30,74 464+03.69SLO
RT +0.74

Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj39. 2009 00:31,34 437+04.29SLO
RT +0.75

Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic44. 2008 00:31,63 426+04.58SLO
RT +0.79

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob49. 2009 00:32,40 396+05.35SLO
RT +0.65
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Continue Event 52 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka9. 2006 00:30,56 472+02.72SLO

RT +0.64

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit4. 2007 00:28,92 557q +01.28SLO

RT +0.69

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic12. 2008 00:31,63 426+02.76SLO

RT +0.79

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj1. 2009 00:31,34 437SLO

RT +0.75

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob3. 2009 00:32,40 396+01.06SLO
RT +0.65

Continue Event 54 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaHrovat, Erik4. 2001 00:30,19 635Q +01.24SLO

RT +0.66

Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit11. 2007 00:31,68 549q +02.73SLO
RT +0.73

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka12. 2006 00:31,83 541q +02.88SLO
RT +0.69

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin14. 2007 00:32,01 532q +03.06SLO
RT +0.66

Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej24. 2007 00:32,78 496+03.83SLO
RT +0.64

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper28. 2006 00:33,35 471+04.40SLO
RT +0.63

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal36. 2007 00:34,45 427+05.50SLO
RT +0.71

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon48. 2006 00:35,29 397+06.34SLO
RT +0.67

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip55. 2006 00:36,07 372+07.12SLO
RT +0.82

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka3. 2006 00:31,83 541q +02.27SLO

RT +0.69

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper10. 2006 00:33,35 471+03.79SLO
RT +0.63

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon14. 2006 00:35,29 397+05.73SLO
RT +0.67

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip17. 2006 00:36,07 372+06.51SLO
RT +0.82
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Continue Event 54 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit2. 2007 00:31,68 549q +00.62SLO

RT +0.73

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin3. 2007 00:32,01 532q +00.95SLO
RT +0.66

Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej6. 2007 00:32,78 496+01.72SLO
RT +0.64

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal8. 2007 00:34,45 427+03.39SLO
RT +0.71

Continue Event 55 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika40. 2007 01:04,26 521+04.89SLO

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,14, 100m: 01:04,26 (00:33,12)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika18. 2007 01:04,26 521+03.55SLO

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,14, 100m: 01:04,26 (00:33,12)

Continue Event 56 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej5. 2007 00:54,22 647Q +01.57SLO

RT +0.62 50m: 00:26,20, 100m: 00:54,22 (00:28,02)

Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit15. 2007 00:56,13 583q +03.48SLO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,06, 100m: 00:56,13 (00:29,07)

Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj39. 2009 00:57,75 535+05.10SLO
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,37, 100m: 00:57,75 (00:30,38)

Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark44. 2008 00:58,16 524+05.51SLO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,14, 100m: 00:58,16 (00:31,02)

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon58. 2006 00:59,25 496+06.60SLO
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,19, 100m: 00:59,25 (00:31,06)

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka62. 2006 00:59,53 489+06.88SLO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,00, 100m: 00:59,53 (00:31,53)

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal78. 2007 01:00,50 466+07.85SLO
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,21, 100m: 01:00,50 (00:31,29)

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob95. 2009 01:02,24 428+09.59SLO
RT +0.75 50m: 00:29,56, 100m: 01:02,24 (00:32,68)

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper106. 2006 01:03,92 395+11.27SLO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:03,92 (00:33,11)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon20. 2006 00:59,25 496+06.10SLO

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,19, 100m: 00:59,25 (00:31,06)

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka21. 2006 00:59,53 489+06.38SLO
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,00, 100m: 00:59,53 (00:31,53)

Sportno drustvo RibaPoljsak, Gasper32. 2006 01:03,92 395+10.77SLO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:03,92 (00:33,11)
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Continue Event 56 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej1. 2007 00:54,22 647QSLO

RT +0.62 50m: 00:26,20, 100m: 00:54,22 (00:28,02)

Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit4. 2007 00:56,13 583q +01.91SLO
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,06, 100m: 00:56,13 (00:29,07)

Sportno drustvo RibaRogelj, Gal22. 2007 01:00,50 466+06.28SLO
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,21, 100m: 01:00,50 (00:31,29)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark5. 2008 00:58,16 524+01.73SLO

RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,14, 100m: 00:58,16 (00:31,02)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Sportno drustvo RibaKrdzalic, Maj2. 2009 00:57,75 535+00.31SLO

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,37, 100m: 00:57,75 (00:30,38)

Sportno drustvo RibaKovacic Lovsin, Jakob8. 2009 01:02,24 428+04.80SLO
RT +0.75 50m: 00:29,56, 100m: 01:02,24 (00:32,68)

Continue Event 57 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika43. 2007 02:41,25 478+20.30SLO

RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,47, 100m: 01:16,59 (00:42,12), 150m: 02:04,67 (00:48,08), 200m: 02:41,25 (00:36,58)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaMihelcic, Nika16. 2007 02:41,25 478+12.72SLO

RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,47, 100m: 01:16,59 (00:42,12), 150m: 02:04,67 (00:48,08), 200m: 02:41,25 (00:36,58)

Continue Event 58 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej13. 2007 02:20,09 538q +10.77SLO

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,74, 100m: 01:07,47 (00:38,73), 150m: 01:48,88 (00:41,41), 200m: 02:20,09 (00:31,21)

Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon26. 2006 02:24,13 494+14.81SLO
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,53, 100m: 01:09,63 (00:39,10), 150m: 01:52,04 (00:42,41), 200m: 02:24,13 (00:32,09)

Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark34. 2008 02:26,57 470+17.25SLO
RT +0.80 50m: 00:29,53, 100m: 01:08,43 (00:38,90), 150m: 01:52,46 (00:44,03), 200m: 02:26,57 (00:34,11)

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip41. 2006 02:27,54 461+18.22SLO
RT +0.82 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:11,37 (00:39,95), 150m: 01:54,74 (00:43,37), 200m: 02:27,54 (00:32,80)

Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic52. 2008 02:29,86 440+20.54SLO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,95, 100m: 01:08,37 (00:37,42), 150m: 01:56,69 (00:48,32), 200m: 02:29,86 (00:33,17)

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin55. 2007 02:31,07 429+21.75SLO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,24, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:44,11), 150m: 01:54,53 (00:39,18), 200m: 02:31,07 (00:36,54)
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Continue Event 58 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Sportno drustvo RibaMamlic, Simon9. 2006 02:24,13 494+10.65SLO

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,53, 100m: 01:09,63 (00:39,10), 150m: 01:52,04 (00:42,41), 200m: 02:24,13 (00:32,09)

Sportno drustvo RibaJuvancic, Filip13. 2006 02:27,54 461+14.06SLO
RT +0.82 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:11,37 (00:39,95), 150m: 01:54,74 (00:43,37), 200m: 02:27,54 (00:32,80)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej3. 2007 02:20,09 538q +10.77SLO

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,74, 100m: 01:07,47 (00:38,73), 150m: 01:48,88 (00:41,41), 200m: 02:20,09 (00:31,21)

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin15. 2007 02:31,07 429+21.75SLO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,24, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:44,11), 150m: 01:54,53 (00:39,18), 200m: 02:31,07 (00:36,54)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Sportno drustvo RibaFrolov, Mark9. 2008 02:26,57 470+08.07SLO

RT +0.80 50m: 00:29,53, 100m: 01:08,43 (00:38,90), 150m: 01:52,46 (00:44,03), 200m: 02:26,57 (00:34,11)

Sportno drustvo RibaPotnik, Matic16. 2008 02:29,86 440+11.36SLO
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,95, 100m: 01:08,37 (00:37,42), 150m: 01:56,69 (00:48,32), 200m: 02:29,86 (00:33,17)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 64 - 50m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaPopovic, Svit9. 2007 00:31,30 569SLO

RT +0.64

Sportno drustvo RibaKocic, Nikola Tin12. 2007 00:31,66 550+00.36SLO
RT +0.67

Sportno drustvo RibaGrenc, Gaber Luka13. 2006 00:31,95 535+00.65SLO
RT +0.65

Continue Event 64 - 50m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaHrovat, Erik4. 2001 00:29,66 669+01.11SLO

RT +0.65

Continue Event 66 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Sportno drustvo RibaSerjak, Enej7. 2007 00:54,22 647+02.17SLO

RT +0.61 50m: 00:25,69, 100m: 00:54,22 (00:28,53)
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